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General information about company

Scrip code

531456

Name of the company

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD) |, ass eg: asS | o al "
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 18856583 18856583 | 38.16 18856583 18856583 [ 38.16
Group
(B) Public 4293 30559417 30559417 | 61.84 30559417 30559417 [ 61.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4299 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.16 18834583
Group
(B) Public 61.84 28642817
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47477400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos, | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Ts\qu(;;c:Osf shares ;it;rletsm‘ of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up De osi};org (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Recr:)ei is y (IV)+ S C]]){R of
(1v) shares | GPHP | (V) 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD (V1) ) (VI s eg: X | 7 | Total Voting
) As a % of egy Fiohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 18856583 18856583 | 38.16 18856583 18856583 | 38.16
undivided Family
(SX?(_;F)Otal 6 18856583 18856583 | 38.16 18856583 18856583 | 38.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?gmoter 6 18856583 18856583 | 38.16 18856583 18856583 | 38.16
Group (A)=
(A(D+(A)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) ;ﬁgﬂ;‘gzﬁm 4096 19302411 19302411 | 39.06 19302411 19302411 | 39.06
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 6841906 6841906 |13.85 6841906 6841906 | 13.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éEZc?ftylier 188 4415100 4415100 |8.93 4415100 4415100 |8.93
(S];)b(_BT)Otal 4293 30559417 30559417 | 61.84 30559417 30559417 | 61.84
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4293 30559417 30559417 | 61.84 30559417 30559417 | 61.84
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBHC2) 4299 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4299 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.16 18834583
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 38.16 18834583
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.16 18834583
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 39.06 17410811
(a(ii)) 13.85 6841906
(e) 8.93 4390100
Sub-Total (B) 61.84 28642817
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.84 28642817
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 47477400
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 47477400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Nirmal Kanubhai Sujal

Bharatbhai . Kanubhai
Somabhai Patel

Patel Patel

Name of the Bharatbhai Dineshkumar Kiritkumar
Shareholders (I) Prabhudas Patel | Purusottamdas Patel | Shambhubhai Patel

PAN (II) ABIPP7786M ACEPP2392N ACEPP2391R ARWPP5122H | AGWPP5449A [ AGWPP5454F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8977834 4459953 4162975 838538 321702 95581
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 8977834 4459953 4162975 838538 321702 95581
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 18.17 9.03 8.42 1.7 0.65 0.19
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 8977834 4459953 4162975 838538 321702 95581

Class eg:y
Total 8977834 4459953 4162975 838538 321702 95581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 18.17 9.03 8.42 17 0.65 0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 18.17 9.03 8.42 1.7 0.65 0.19
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8977834 4457953 4159975 838538 321702 78581

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 18856583
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 18856583
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 18856583

Class eg:y
Total 18856583

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

38.16

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18834583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

MUKESH
PURSHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMAN S
ASRANI

SHAH KENUL
HEMANTKUMAR

SAROJDEVI
SATYANARAYAN
KABRA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ACJPP1373]

AAMPA4484G

EEFPS9765R

ABHPK6018L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3971291

743250

535738

523190

5773469

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [3971291
W)+ (VD)

743250

535738

523190

5773469

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.04

1.5

1.08

1.06

11.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3971291

743250

535738

523190

5773469

Class eg:y

Total 3971291

743250

535738

523190

5773469

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.04

1.5

1.08

1.06

11.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.04

1.5

1.08

1.06

11.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 3971291
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C D INTEGRATED
SERVICES LIMITED

M P PATEL

INFRASTRUCTURES PVT

LTD

PAN (II)

AABCC2483R

AAGCM2205G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

82

32

59

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98868

1001

750928

207499

3356804

1560063

1127830

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

98868

1001

750928

207499

3356804

1560063

1127830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.42

6.79

3.16

2.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas:

s of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

98868

1001

750928

207499

3356804

1560063

1127830

Class eg:y

Total

98868

1001

750928

207499

3356804

1560063

1127830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

1.52

0.42

6.79

3.16

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.42

6.79

2.28
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73868 1001

750928

207499

3356804

1560063

1127830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 188

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4415100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ (4415100
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.93
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4415100

Class eg:y

Total 4415100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.93
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4390100
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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