General information about company							
Scrip code	531456						
Name of the company	MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Category No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II) $\frac{\text{Shares}}{\text{held (IV)}}$ $\frac{\text{Shares}}{\text{held}}$ $\frac{\text{Receipts}}{\text{(VI)}}$ $\frac{-(1V)^{+}}{\text{(V)}^{+}}$ $\frac{1957)}{\text{(VIII)}}$ As $\frac{\text{Receipts}}{\text{(V)}}$ of $\frac{\text{(A+B+C2)}}{\text{(A+B+C2)}}$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18856583			18856583	38.16	18856583		18856583	38.16
(B)	Public	4293	30559417			30559417	61.84	30559417		30559417	61.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4299	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Y) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.16					18834583
(B)	Public				61.84					28642817
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					47477400

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of 'class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Votin			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	ares eld (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				I
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	18856583			18856583	38.16	18856583		18856583	38.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18856583			18856583	38.16	18856583		18856583	38.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	18856583			18856583	38.16	18856583		18856583	38.16
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder			1		I
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4096	19302411			19302411	39.06	19302411		19302411	39.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	6841906			6841906	13.85	6841906		6841906	13.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	188	4415100			4415100	8.93	4415100		4415100	8.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4293	30559417			30559417	61.84	30559417		30559417	61.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4293	30559417			30559417	61.84	30559417		30559417	61.84
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der	•		•
i i											
Total (A+B+C2)		4299	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities Sh Un Out Wa	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro-	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.16					18834583
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.16					18834583
(2)	Foreign	•		•		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.16					18834583
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	ı		u e	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				39.06					17410811
(a(ii))				13.85					6841906
(e)				8.93					4390100
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.84					28642817
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.84					28642817
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47477400
Total (A+B+C				100					47477400

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharatbhai Prabhudas Patel	Dineshkumar Purusottamdas Patel	Kiritkumar Shambhubhai Patel	Nirmal Bharatbhai Patel	Kanubhai Somabhai Patel	Sujal Kanubhai Patel
PAN (II)	ABIPP7786M	ACEPP2392N	ACEPP2391R	ARWPP5122H	AGWPP5449A	AGWPP5454
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8977834	4459953	4162975	838538	321702	95581
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8977834	4459953	4162975	838538	321702	95581
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.17	9.03	8.42	1.7	0.65	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX))			
Class eg:X	8977834	4459953	4162975	838538	321702	95581
Class eg:y						
Total	8977834	4459953	4162975	838538	321702	95581
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.17	9.03	8.42	1.7	0.65	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.17	9.03	8.42	1.7	0.65	0.19
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8977834	4457953	4159975	838538	321702	78581				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18856583
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18856583
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	18856583
Class eg:y	
Total	18856583
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18834583
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKESH PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL	SUMAN S ASRANI	SHAH KENUL HEMANTKUMAR	SAROJDEVI SATYANARAYAN KABRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPP1373J	AAMPA4484G	EEFPS9765R	ABHPK6018L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3971291	743250	535738	523190	5773469
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3971291	743250	535738	523190	5773469
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.04	1.5	1.08	1.06	11.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3971291	743250	535738	523190	5773469
Class eg:y					
Total	3971291	743250	535738	523190	5773469
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.04	1.5	1.08	1.06	11.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.04	1.5	1.08	1.06	11.68
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	3971291	743250	535738	523190	5773469

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						C D INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED	M P PATEL INFRASTRUCTURES PV7 LTD
PAN (II)						AABCC2483R	AAGCM2205G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	2	82	32	59	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98868	1001	750928	207499	3356804	1560063	1127830
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98868	1001	750928	207499	3356804	1560063	1127830
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0	1.52	0.42	6.79	3.16	2.28
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each cla	ss of securit	ties (IX)		l	1
Class eg: X	98868	1001	750928	207499	3356804	1560063	1127830
Class eg:y							
Total	98868	1001	750928	207499	3356804	1560063	1127830
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0	1.52	0.42	6.79	3.16	2.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0	1.52	0.42	6.79	3.16	2.28

Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73868	1001	750928	207499	3356804	1560063	1127830
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	188				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4415100				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4415100				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.93				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4415100				
Class eg:y					
Total	4415100				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.93				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.93				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4390100
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	